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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
17/07/2017 - 10:27 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 - 13 godina

1. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 35.54 441
2. VITAS, Jelena 05 "Polet" Sombor 36.08 421
3. CAJKAS, Petra 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 38.00 361
4. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 38.20 355
5. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 39.82 313
6. SRECKOV, Lana 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 40.04 308
7. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 40.94 288
8. JOVANOVIĆ, Zara 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 45.00 217
9. NJEZIC, Ana 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 45.87 205

14 - 15 godina

1. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 33.88 509
2. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 34.97 463
3. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.76 398
4. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 36.79 397
5. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 36.87 395
6. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 38.24 354
7. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.98 334
8. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 39.91 311
9. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 41.67 273

10. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 42.64 255

16 - 17 godina

1. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.54 525
2. TOSIC, Marinela 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.57 523
3. BABIC, Deana 01 Arena 2015 34.54 480
4. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 "Polet" Sombor 35.05 460
5. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 "Polet" Sombor 36.12 420
6. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Arena 2015 36.36 412
7. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks", Sombor 37.96 362
8. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 "Polet" Sombor 39.92 311

DSQ FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 38.46

14 - 17 godina

1. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.54 525
2. TOSIC, Marinela 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.57 523
3. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 33.88 509
4. BABIC, Deana 01 Arena 2015 34.54 480
5. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 34.97 463
6. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 "Polet" Sombor 35.05 460
7. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 "Polet" Sombor 36.12 420
8. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Arena 2015 36.36 412
9. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.76 398

10. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 36.79 397
11. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 36.87 395
12. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks", Sombor 37.96 362
13. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 38.24 354
14. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.98 334
15. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 39.91 311
16. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 "Polet" Sombor 39.92 311
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, 14 - 17 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 41.67 273
18. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 42.64 255

DSQ FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 38.46

Otvoreno

1. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks", Sombor 32.80 561
2. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.54 525
3. TOSIC, Marinela 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.57 523
4. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 33.88 509
5. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Arena 2015 34.05 501
6. BABIC, Deana 01 Arena 2015 34.54 480
7. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 34.97 463
8. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 "Polet" Sombor 35.05 460
9. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 35.54 441

10. VITAS, Jelena 05 "Polet" Sombor 36.08 421
11. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 "Polet" Sombor 36.12 420
12. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Arena 2015 36.36 412
13. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.76 398
14. PERUNICIC, Danica 00 PK Vracar 36.79 397

EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 36.79 397
16. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 36.87 395
17. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks", Sombor 37.96 362
18. CAJKAS, Petra 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 38.00 361
19. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 38.20 355
20. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 38.24 354
21. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.98 334
22. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 39.82 313
23. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 39.91 311
24. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 "Polet" Sombor 39.92 311
25. SRECKOV, Lana 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 40.04 308
26. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 40.94 288
27. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 41.67 273
28. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 41.80 271
29. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 42.64 255
30. BABIC, Tasa 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 43.65 238
31. JOVANOVIĆ, Zara 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 45.00 217
32. PIVARCIK, Tamara 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 45.24 214
33. NJEZIC, Ana 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 45.87 205

DSQ FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 38.46


